
   
   
   
    
   
   
    
    
  

   
   
   
    
   
   
    
    
  

 
   
   
   
    
   
   
    
    
  

            
                        

  
      

  
  

           

Youngstown State University 
Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms 

By Key Counties 
Gender Not Reported 

Undergraduate 
Columbiana, OH 
Mahoning, OH 
Trumbull, OH 
Other OH Counties 
Lawrence, PA 
Mercer, PA 
Other PA Counties 
All other states 
International 

Total 

Graduate 
Columbiana, OH 
Mahoning, OH 
Trumbull, OH 
Other OH Counties 
Lawrence, PA 
Mercer, PA 
Other PA Counties 
All other states 
International 

2022 
# 
0 
5 
2 
8 
0 
0 
1 
1 
0 

% 
0.00 

29.41 
11.76 
47.06 

0.00 
0.00 
5.88 
5.88 
0.00 

17 

0 

100 

N/A 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
5 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

0.00 
29.41 

Total 

Overall Totals 
Columbiana, OH 
Mahoning, OH 
Trumbull, OH 2 11.76 
Other OH Counties 8 47.06 
Lawrence, PA 0 0.00 
Mercer, PA 0 0.00 
Other PA Counties 1 5.88 
All other states 1 5.88 
International 0 0.00 

Total 17 100 

Note: All distributions have been adjusted to reflect the academic reorganization of 2020-21. 
Gender Not Reported category is first reported by YSU at the beginning of Fall 2022. 
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