Youngstown State University Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms By Key Counties Gender Not Reported

	2022	
Undergraduate	#	%
Columbiana, OH	0	0.00
Mahoning, OH	5	29.41
Trumbull, OH	2	11.76
Other OH Counties	8	47.06
Lawrence, PA	0	0.00
Mercer, PA	0	0.00
Other PA Counties	1	5.88
All other states	1	5.88
International	0	0.00
Total	17	100
Graduate		
Columbiana, OH	0	N/A
Mahoning, OH	0	N/A
Trumbull, OH	0	N/A
Other OH Counties	0	N/A
Lawrence, PA	0	N/A
Mercer, PA	0	N/A
Other PA Counties	0	N/A
All other states	0	N/A
International	0	N/A
Total	0	N/A
Overall Totals		
Columbiana, OH	0	0.00
Mahoning, OH	5	29.41
Trumbull, OH	2	11.76
Other OH Counties	8	47.06
Lawrence, PA	0	0.00
Mercer, PA	0	0.00
Other PA Counties	1	5.88
All other states	1	5.88
International	0	0.00
Total	17	100

Note: All distributions have been adjusted to reflect the academic reorganization of 2020-21. Gender Not Reported category is first reported by YSU at the beginning of Fall 2022.